
2ª Etapa CGO 2021
CREIA – IASD 24.10.2021

Natura Clube de Orientação

Valentina Vieira Pinheiro
Colégio Militar de Santa Maria
Course : D Estudant
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:28:22 (14'11"/km)

2/29 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Clara Stangherlin Anselva 0:24:39
2. Any Mairim Oliveira Hennig 0:28:22

1. 31 00:01:50 80m 22'55"/km
2. 32 00:02:45 00:04:35 290m 9'29"/km
3. 40 00:04:28 00:09:03 257m 17'23"/km
4. 41 00:02:31 00:11:34 217m 11'36"/km
5. 35 00:02:57 00:14:31 186m 15'52"/km
6. 34 00:03:07 00:17:38 234m 13'19"/km
7. 33 00:05:04 00:22:42 234m 21'39"/km
8. 67 00:03:56 00:26:38 298m 13'12"/km
9. 999 00:01:44 00:28:22 244m 7'06"/km
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